technical article
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
C
L
D
-A
P

Color CCT
Range
base order Codes
min. Luminous flux
@ 800 mA
2-step order Code 4-step order Code
group
flux
(lm) @
85 °C
flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
easywhite
4000K
T2 3200 3609
40H
CXA2530-0000-000N00T240H
40F
CXA2530-0000-000N00T240F
T4 3440 3879 CXA2530-0000-000N00T440H CXA2530-0000-000N00T440F
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N00U240H CXA2530-0000-000N00U240F
3500K
S4 2990 3372
35H
CXA2530-0000-000N00S435H
35F
CXA2530-0000-000N00S435F
T2 3200 3609 CXA2530-0000-000N00T235H CXA2530-0000-000N00T235F
T4 3440 3879 CXA2530-0000-000N00T435H CXA2530-0000-000N00T435F
3000K
S4 2990 3372
30H
CXA2530-0000-000N00S430H
30F
CXA2530-0000-000N00S430F
T2 3200 3609 CXA2530-0000-000N00T230H CXA2530-0000-000N00T230F
2700K
S2 2780 3135
27H
CXA2530-0000-000N00S227H
27F
CXA2530-0000-000N00S227F
S4 2990 3372 CXA2530-0000-000N00S427H CXA2530-0000-000N00S427F
T2 3200 3609 CXA2530-0000-000N00T227H CXA2530-0000-000N00T227F
Table 7: CXA2530 LED order codes
5. ConsiDER ALL DEsign possibiLiTiEs
The design possibilities for an LeD-based track light are multitudinous. There are many ways to design the necessary
heat sink that can dissipate the heat and fit within the desired envelope. One such heat sink is demonstrated in this
reference design. There are also many ways to drive the LED and design the reflector and optics. Carefully selecting a